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U18 MEN’S WORLD

CHAMPIONSHIP
UNITED STATES

Frisco - Allen PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

. _

BODYARMOR
o Datums: 14.04.2017.
N vartosNe [ | Ne[ ]
Latvija U-18
N2 |Poz. Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d. 1. maina
v |Voris Janis 20.01.2000. N2 I:I Ne I:I Ne I:I
V [Rauza Niklavs 15.01.1999.
V |Borskovi¢s Normunds 28.04.1999. N2 I:I N2 I:I
A |Karkls Renars 31.05.1999.
A |Udris Regnars 06.01.1999.
A [Smons Sandis 19.05.1999. N
- p 2. maina
A |Kostjuks Andrejs 21.04.1999. ’
A |Zulevs llja 28.03.1999.
sl ______ ne[ | ne[ ] ne[ ]
A |Barkans Martins Péteris 20.07.1999.
A [Krollis Niks 01.03.1999.
U |Egle Verners 01.06.1999. N2 I:I N¢ I:I
U |Smirnovs Deniss 07.03.1999.
U |Béerzins Daniels 06.02.1999.
U [Si€evs Lukass 06.01.1999. 3. maina
U |Gegeris Emils 23.07.1999.
U |Lapiks Artjoms 15.05.2000. Ne I:I Ne I:I N2 I:I
U |Jasunovs Viktors 31.01.2000.
U |Petrovs Edgars 19.03.1999.
U |Paskausks Rihards 28.11.1999. Ne I:I Ne I:I
4. maina
ne[ | ne[ ] ne[ ]
NG I O

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Smirnovs lgors Galvenais Treneris
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:

Sagatavots 18.07.2025. 03:11:23



